05D471K-05D751K Series MOV 05mm Varistor 18V-750V For Overvoltage
Protection
Basic Information
China
LIN KUN
UL VDE CSA CQC
MOV Varistor Surge Absorber 05D471K
1000PCS
Negotiation
1000PCS/Bag
10-15Days
L/C, Western Union, T/T
100000pcs/month
Product Specification
0.6-32J
MOV Varistor
V1.0MA(V) 470V(423-517)V
DC 385V
55�@1KHZ(pf�
-40℃~+85℃
0.01-0.1�W)
VC 810V
400�A)
750V MOV varistor, MOV 05mm varistor,
MOV varistor for overvoltage protection
for m
ore products please visit us on lk-therm
istor.com
Place of Origin:
Brand Name:
Certification:
Model Number:
Minimum Order
Quantity:
Price:
Packaging Details:
Delivery Time:
Payment Terms:
Supply Ability:
High Surge:
Product Name:
Varistor Operating
Voltage:
Maximum Allowable
Voltage:
Reference Capacitance:
Storage Temperature:
Power Consumption:
Inhibition Voltage @
(8/20) Us:
Maximum Current
Capacity (8/20) Us:
Highlight:
Dongguan Linkun Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
lk-thermistor.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Product Description
[Product Features] Epoxy resin insulation encapsulation, small size, large flow capacity and energy tolerance;
[Product use] Overvoltage protection, surge absorption, etc.
Features
Focus on R&D and manufacturing of NTC thermistors and temperature sensors
Overvoltage protection type varistor MYG series
● Response time: < 25ns Insulation resistance ≥ 500MΩ
● Operating environment temperature: -40℃�+85℃
● Chip diameter: 5, 7, 10, 14, 20, 25, 32, 40, 50mm
● Allowable deviation of varistor voltage: K±10%, L±15%
for m
ore products please visit us on lk-therm
istor.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Product Description:
MOV 25mm series varistor surge absorber is an overvoltage protection device with the surge absorbing capability. It is designed to
absorb surges above the rated voltage and provide protection against transient overvoltage. It has a maximum absorbed energy of 0.4-
22.4(J), a maximum allowable voltage of DC 14V-615V, a maximum current capacity of 100-400(A), and a size of 5mm. It also has a
reference capacitance of 1400-30(@1KHZ(pf), making it an ideal choice for overvoltage protection. The MOV 25mm series varistor surge
absorber is designed to be reliable and durable, providing reliable surge protection for a variety of industrial applications. It is suitable for
all kinds of power electronic equipment that requires protection from transient overvoltage. The MOV 25mm series varistor surge
absorber is an excellent choice for high-performance overvoltage protection and reliable surge absorption.
Features:
MOV varistor
Maximum absorbed energy (10/1000)us: 0.4-22.4(J)
High Surge: 0.6-32J
MOV 14mm series varistor surge absorber
MOV 5mm series varistor surge absorber
MOV 20mm series varistor surge absorber
Size: 5mm
Storage Temperature: -40℃~+105℃
Technical Parameters:
Property Value
Size 5mm
Maximum
allowable
voltage
DC 14V-615V
Product name MOV Varistor
Storage
Temperature -40℃~+105℃
Maximum
absorbed
energy
(10/1000)us
0.4-22.4(J)
Power
consumption 0.01-0.1(W)
Varistor
operating
voltage
18V-750V
Maximum
current
capacity (8/20)
us
100-400(A)
Inhibition
voltage (8/20)
us
Vc 40-1240v
Reference
capacitance 1400-30(@1KHZ(pf)
Applications:
LIN KUN MOV varistor surge absorber is a reliable and cost-effective solution for the protection of electrical and electronic equipment,
which is widely used in the fields of communications, instrumentation, medical equipment, aerospace, military and other industries. It is
made of zinc oxide material and has a maximum absorbing energy (10/1000)us of 0.4-22.4J, inhibition voltage (8/20) us of Vc 40-1240v,
high surge of 0.6-32J, power consumption of 0.01-0.1W and maximum allowable voltage of DC 14V-615V. Its 25mm series varistor surge
absorber, 14mm series varistor surge absorber and 20mm series varistor surge absorber are widely applied in AC/DC circuit, power
supply, battery pack, data transmission and other systems to protect them from spike and surge. LIN KUN MOV varistor surge absorber
is a great choice for your power system to ensure its safe operation.
Customization:
Support and Services:
We provide technical support and service for MOV varistors:
24/7 online technical support
Onsite installation and maintenance service
Free repair and replacement services
Regular maintenance and upgrade services
Packing and Shipping:
Packaging and Shipping for MOV Varistor:
The MOV Varistor is securely packaged in antistatic bags and then placed in a corrugated box for shipping. All shipments are insured for
the full value and tracked with a traceable parcel ID number.
FAQ:
Q1: What is the brand of MOV varistor?
A1: The brand of MOV varistor is LIN KUN.
Q2: What is the model number of MOV varistor?
A2: The model number of MOV varistor is MOV varistor surge absorber.
Q3: Where is MOV varistor produced?
A3: MOV varistor is produced in China.
Q4: What is the function of MOV varistor?
A4: MOV varistor can absorb surge and protect electrical equipment.
Q5: What is the size of MOV varistor?
A5: The size of MOV varistor is determined by the specific product.
 13423305709  huangju@lk-ptc.com  lk-thermistor.com
Room 101, No. 21, Huayuanzai Road, Chongmei, Chashan Town, Dongguan City, Guangdong Province
Dongguan Linkun Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
	750V MOV varistor
	MOV 05mm varistor